Shoulder Fracture
System
Anatomic adaptability
. . . simplified
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
SHOULDER FRACTURE SYSTEMII
I
I

...up-to-date technology
just a click away
Ordering Information
Univers Fracture Instrument Set      AR-9201S
Implants:
Humeral Stem, Fracture, 8 mm x 158 mm   AR-9100-08F
Humeral Stem, Fracture, 9 mm x 173 mm     AR-9100-09F
Humeral Stem, Fracture, 10 mm x 180 mm     AR-9100-10F
Humeral Stem, Fracture, 11 mm x 187 mm    AR-9100-11F
Humeral Stem, Fracture, 12 mm x 195 mm    AR-9100-12F
Humeral Stem, Fracture, 13 mm x 204 mm    AR-9100-13F
Humeral Head, Fracture, 43 mm x 15 mm    AR-9143-15F
Humeral Head, Fracture, 46 mm x 17 mm    AR-9146-17F
Humeral Head, Fracture, 48 mm x 17 mm    AR-9148-17F
Humeral Head, Fracture, 50 mm x 19 mm    AR-9150-19F
Humeral Head, Fracture, 51 mm x 22 mm    AR-9151-22F
Humeral Head, Fracture, 53 mm x 19 mm    AR-9153-19F
Accessories:
FiberWire Suture Kit     AR-7219
#2 FiberWire, 38 inches (blue) w/Tapered Needle,
    26.5 mm, 1/2 circle, qty. 12    AR-7200